

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

924 WRIT PETITION NO.3525 OF 2019

BANSILAL SHANKARLAL MODANI
VERSUS
SHRINIWAS SHANKARLAL MODANI THROUGH LRS
RAMPRASAD THRLRS NIRMALABAI RAMPRASAD MODANI AND
OTHERS

...
Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. HP Randhir, Adv. h/for Mr.
Bhamre Manish V

...
CORAM : PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.
Dated: April 07, 2022

...
PER COURT :-

1. Petitioner's counsel Mr. Bhamre has filed leave note.
2. Stand over after summer vacation.

(PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.)

...